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女子シングルス　Ａクラス
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金　田　悠　花

古　澤　　　恵
水　谷　　　光
竹　蓋　良　子
増　田　華代子
浅　賀　貴　美
清　水　さと子
服　部　美　代

森　　　幸　子
原　田　サエコ
小　岩　めぐみ
中　本　有　美

鈴　木　祐　子
西　岡　　　恵

山　田　章津子
フィオナ・ユー
矢　野　奈保美
林　　　靖　子

仲　庭　栄恵子
青　木　恭　子

斉　藤　理　恵
山　仲　治　子
藤　本　千賀子

垰　本　敏　江
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第 一 三 共
Bye
日 立 製 作 所
楽 天
三 井 造 船
第 一 三 共
博 報 堂
Ｎ Ｅ Ｃ ソ フ ト
GEヘルスケアジャパン
Bye
日 本 興亜損害保険
日本郵政グループ
住 友 不 動 産
第 一 三 共
Bye
GEヘルスケアジャパン
日本郵政グループ
Bye
ハウス食品東京本社
U B S 証 券
ゴールドマン・サックス証券
U B S 証 券
Bye
シ ー エ ー シ ー
住商情報システム
Bye
Bye
日 本 郵政グループ
U B S 証 券
ソ ニ ー 本 社
Bye
日 新 製 鋼

女子シングルス　Ｂクラス
1R 2R QF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

加　藤　夕香子

中　西　悠　子

山　田　裕　子

道　本　尚　子

鈴　木　麻　里

松　尾　日加里

下　平　美　香

相　澤　華　子

谷　口　亜沙美

松　本　優　子

吉　岡　　　舞

伊　藤　祐　子

奥　山　弥　生

猿　渡　　　葵

小　俣　直　子
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明 治 安 田 生 命

Bye

日 本 興亜損害保険

大和証券グループ

日本郵政グループ

三 井 物 産

キッセイ薬品東京本社

第 一 三 共

三菱ＵＦＪ信託銀行

明 治 安 田 生 命

オ リ ジ ン 電 気

キ ヤ ノ ン

日本郵政グループ

第 一 三 共

三 井 物 産

日 本 ユ ニ シ ス
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加　藤　夕香子

小　俣　直　子

道　本　尚　子
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明 治 安 田 生 命

日 本 ユ ニ シ ス

日本郵政グループ

キ ヤ ノ ン
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金田悠花 

森幸子 

仲庭栄恵子 

山仲治子 


